2021-2022 Foster & Homeless Youth Liaisons

District Name Title [HFy Phone Ext.|  Fax Email Verified
Banta NelLaine Kilgore Special Ed/Student Services Coordinator H/FY [(209) 541 -9992[1] | NA NA nekilgore@bantasd.org 12/2/21
Banta Rechelle Pearlman Superintendent FY {209) 229-4651 NA |(209) 835-9851 rpearlman(@bantasd.org 12/2/21

Escalon Nelarie Romo Director of Student Services H/FY (209) 838-3591 NA [(209) 838-6703 nromo(@escalonusd.org 12/2/21

Jefferson Alyssa Wooten School Principal/Foster & Homless Youth Liaison FY (209) 835-3053 NA [(209) 835-4419 awooten(@jsdtracy.com 12/2/21

Lammersville April Birtola Administrative Assistant H/FY (209) 836-7400 NA [(209) 836-7402 abirtolaj@lammersvilleusd.net 12/2/21
Lammersville Sarada Karthik Student Services Counselor H/FY | (209) 836-7400 NA |(209) 836-7402 skarthik(@lammersvilleusd.net 12/2/21
Lammersville Irene Busutill Director, Student Services H/FY (209) 836-7400 NA |(209) 836-7402 ibusuttili@lammersvilleusd.net 12/2/21

Lincoln Eva Salto Foster Youth Liaison H/FY (209) 953-8711 NA NA salto(@lusd.net 12/2/21

Lincoln Suzanne Fagund Director Child Welfare and Attendance H/FY | (209)953-8727 NA |(209) 953-8757 sfagundes(@lusd.net 12/2421
Linden Monica Johnson School Social Worker FY (209) B87-8138 1297 NA mojohnsoni@lindenusd.com 12/2/21
Linden Sarah Foreman [2] Aduinistoative Assistasr:Ti?:eE;ducmional S-Stadent FY (209) 887-8127 NA NA sforeman(a/lindenusd.com 12/2/21
Lodi Allen Dosty Program Coordinator/Foster Youth Liaison FY (209) 331-7055 NA [(209) 331-8924 adosty(@lodiusd.net 12/2/21
Lodi Rafael Ceja Program Coordinator H/FY | (209)331-8159 NA NA reeja@lodiusd.net 12/24/21
Lodi Sharon Bedwell Education Support Services/Clerk Typist H/FY | (209) 331-8053 NA [(209) 331-7981 sbedwell@lodiusd.net 12/2/21
Lodi Esther Grijalva Assistant Foster/Homeless Youth Liaison H/FY | (209) 331-8908 NA NA egrijalva@lodiusd.net 12/2/21

Manteca Vieira (Does not want to be ca Coordinator of Health Services H/FY |(209) 858-0782 5078 NA gvietra@musd.net 927/21

Manteca Leigh Ann Danipour Homeless Foster Liaison / Nurse Case Manager H/FY |(209) 858-0784 NA 1{209) 858-7513 ladanipour@musd.net 12/2/21

Manteca Rupinder Bhatti Director of Student Services H/FY |  (209) 858-0762 NA NA rbhatti@musd.net 12/2/21

New Hope Clint Johnston Superintendent H/FY (209) 794-2376 14 N/A cljohnsic hesd.net 12/2/21

New Jerusalem Steve Payne Deputy Superimcnd;:'l‘_ful:;t:ﬂnl Bervioed/ H/FY| (209) 830-6363 |2252 N/A spayne(@njes.org 12/2/21

Oak View Beverly Boone Superintendent H/FY |  (209) 368-0636 NA | 209-368-9319 bboone@@myoakview.com 12/2421
Ripon Veronica Ambrose Educational Services Liaison H/FY |(209) 253-1799 NA |(209) 599-2542 vambrose{@riponusd.net 12/2/21
SICOE Mark Yost Foster Youth and Homeless Liaison H/FY| (209)423-1937 NA |(209) 982-5005 myost(@sjcoe.net 12/2/21

SJCOE- Head Start Lesley Fantazia Family & Community Engag Manager H/FY (209) 636-0024 NA [(209) 427-3003 lefantazia(@sj net 12/2/21
SICOE- Head Start Carlos Huerta Family & Community Engagement Manag H/FY 209) 636-0013 NA |(209) 427-3003 chuerta@sjcoe.net 12/2/21

Stockton Eloisa Millan Foster Youth Liaison/Social Services Case Manager | FY (209)933-7028 12614 |(209) 933-6524 emillan(@stocktonusd. net 12/6/21

Stockton Esperanza Molina Social Services Case Manager (FIT) H (209) 933-7028 2450 ((209) 933-6524 ebmolina@stocktonusd.net 12/6/21

Stockton Destiny Alvarez FIT Liaison/Social Services Case Manager H (209) 933-7020 | 2451 |(209) 933-6584 ddalvarez(@stocktonusd.net 12/6/21

Stockton Christina DelPrato Foster Youth Services/Social Work Asst. H/FY | (209)933-7130  |2610 |(209) 933-6524 cdelprato@stocktonusd. net 12/6/21

Stockton Silvia Garcia-Manzo Families in Transition/ Social Work Asst. H (209) 933-7028 8482 NA smanzo(@stocktonusd.net 12/6/21
Tracy Deidre Hill-Valdivia Coordinator of Prevention Services H/FY (209) 830-3200 1365 NA dhill@tusd.net 12/2/21
Tracy Samia Basravi Secretary 1o Prevention Services H/FY | (209) 830-3200 |1366 NA shasravi{@tusd.net 12/2/21

Delta College Ricky Gutierrez-Maldonado Foster Youth and Homeless Liaison H/FY | (209) 645-1903 NA NA ricky. gutierrez-maldonado@deltacollege.edu 12/10/21
Delia College Erica Robles ILP for Foster Youth FY (209) 625-9392 NA NA erica.robles(@deltacollege.cdu 12/10/21
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